

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2014, I.A. No. 3/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21701/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/08/2011 in WPC No. 6606/2009 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMIDHAR MALLICK

Respondent(s)

(for restoration and c/delay in filing application for restoration)

Date : 22/08/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.shankar Divate,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2014.08.27
17:18:00 IST
Reason: